
School Fees Schedule for 2023-24 School Year

Proposed Per 
Student Fee 

2023/24 School 
Year

 $                      30.00 
5.00$                            

10.00$                          
Cultural Fee - Kinder 15.00$                          

 $                      50.00 
15.00$                          
10.00$                          
15.00$                          
10.00$                          

 $                             -   
 $                      40.00 

5.00$                            
5.00$                            

10.00$                          
20.00$                          

 $                 1,375.00 
75.00$                          
75.00$                          
75.00$                          
75.00$                          
75.00$                          
75.00$                          
75.00$                          
30.00$                          
10.00$                          

100.00$                        
35.00$                          
15.00$                          
50.00$                          
20.00$                          
40.00$                          
15.00$                          
40.00$                          
20.00$                          
40.00$                          
40.00$                          
40.00$                          
50.00$                          
25.00$                          
25.00$                          

120.00$                        
30.00$                          
35.00$                          
30.00$                          
10.00$                          
15.00$                          

5.00$                            Tours to City Hall, Northwood Care, CASS, etc
10.00$                          ECSD sponsored tournament fees and transportation

 $                             -   

Downhill Skiing - Grades 4-6

Cross Country Club - Grades 4-6
Art Club

Volleyball Tournaments - Grade 5-6
Musical Theatre Club - Grades 3-6

Academy

Art Supplies and crafts

 Science School - Grade 2 
Sound School-Grade 5

Inspiring Minds Program - Curriculum Enhancement

Physical Education Program Enhancement

Makerfair Conference (Makerspace) - - optional weekend event
First Lego League/First Lego League Jr. - optional event
Mind, Body, Spirit Conference - optional event
City Hall School -  Grade 6 
Uschool (Inquiring Minds)-Gr. 6
Museum School - Grade 2

Division Event
Inspiring Minds Program - Curriculum Enhancement
Inspiring Minds Program - Curriculum Enhancement
Inspiring Minds Program - Curriculum Enhancement

Curriculum-related fieldtrip cap
Year-End Science Review for PATs
French Immersion Division Day - every second year
Grade 6 Year-End Farewell Camp
Division Event
Division Event
Division Event
Division Event
Division Event
Division Event
Division Event

Physical Education Program Enhancement

Entrance Fee and bussing costs 

Inspiring Minds Program - Curriculum Enhancement
Inspiring Minds Program - Curriculum Enhancement
Physical Education Program Enhancement
Physical Education Program Enhancement

Curriculum-related fieldtrip cap
Curriculum-related fieldtrip cap
Curriculum-related fieldtrip cap
Curriculum-related fieldtrip cap
Curriculum-related fieldtrip cap
Curriculum-related fieldtrip cap

Evergreening iPads

Indigenous Peoples of the Americas/Faith Day/Dia Holy Child

Holy Child

Supplemental Education Fees - Kindergarten up to a Max $30

Supplemental Education Fees - Grades 1 to 6 up to a Max $50

Explanation of Costs

Rockalingua(Sp)/JeLisJeLis(Fr)/Raz Kids/Descubre (SP)

RYCOR Fee Name

Site Licences 1-6

Electronic Devise User Fee - Kinder

Individual Assessment (Sales through Office)

School Activities / Fieldtrips

Field trips - Grade 3
Field trips - Grade 4
Field trips - Grade 5
Field trips - Grade 6
Bennett Centre - Grade 6 In-School Science Review

Athletics (Extracurricular Fees)

Jube School- Grade 5

Legislature School - Grade 6 
Skating lessons Grades 2-6
Swimming Lessons Grade 4

Field trips - Grade 2

Student Leadership Club

Journee Franco-Fun - Grades 5 and 6 French Immersion
Year End Overnight Camp - Grade 6 (optional)
Young Author's Conference - optional weekend event
BEST Conference - optional weekend event
WISEST Conference - optional event
Mental Health Symposium - optional event
Arts Alive - optional weekend event

Field trips - Grade K
Field trips - Grade 1

music program

Site Licences - Kinder IXL Math and Rockalingua(Sp)/JeLisJeLis(Fr)

Electronic Device User Fee 1-6 Evergreening Chromebooks and iPads
Whole School Activities (Grades 1-6) Indigenous Peoples Day/Faith Day/ Holy Child Cultural Day
Whole School Activities (Grades 1-6) Truth & Reconciliation Garden Activty/Artist in Residence

t-shirts
Recorder Kit (Gr. 4-6) Individual Student Order (optional) music program

Tournament Fee and TransportationHandall Club (Gr. 3-6)


	Elementary Fee Schedule

